Mallows Bay-Potomac River National Marine Sanctuary
Advisory Council Meeting Agenda

December 4, 2023
College of Southern Maryland
LaPlata Campus
Building BI, Room 103-104

5:00

6:00
6:05

6:10

6:40

7:20
7:30

Holiday Social Hour

Welcome and Introductions

SAC Business

Approval of Minutes

e Seat applications due December 15
e Volunteer Opportunities
e Available Grant Opportunities
SAC Updates
e Shared Interest: Proposed - Land Protection Plan and
Environmental Assessment, National Wildlife Refuge, Southern
Maryland (Dan Murphy, USFWS)
e SAC member updates
Sanctuary Updates
e Visitor Center Update
e Virtual Paddle and Hiking Experiences!
Public Comment

Closing Remarks / Adjourn

December 15, 2023

March 2024

April 20, 2024

July 13, 2024

June/July

Upcoming Events

SAC Applications Due
Hold for possible next SAC meeting

STEAM Festival, College of Southern Maryland, Art of
Innovation

Citizen science SAV survey event

Hold for possible SAC retreat


https://www.csmd.edu/calendar/2024/04/art-of-innovation-steam-festival-20.html
https://www.csmd.edu/calendar/2024/04/art-of-innovation-steam-festival-20.html

